

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . K A P I L M E H T A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 5131/2013

BHUP NARAYAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-08-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps
alongwith fresh address to effect service on respondent no.2
within two weeks time. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 27.9.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
07.08.2018

hj